
i-wash

Material

Working Reach

Extended Length

Closed Length

Weight

Handle Diameter

Telescopic Extension

Extras

Pro Reach (1-6)

100% Carbon Fibre

9.5 m

8.1 m

1.57 m

1690 g

37 mm

Parts 7 to 9
Pole Length 4.10 m
Working Height up to 13.5 m
Part 10
Pole Length 1.80m.
Working Height up to 18.5m

Basic Reach (1-6)

65% Carbon Fibre

9.5 m

8.1 m

1.57 m

1800 g

37 mm

-

Comes Complete with FREE 26cm medium soft brush, 

Quick-Lock Gooseneck, ‘All Season’ Pole Hose & Connector.

Power Wash

65% Carbon Fibre

8 m

6,5 m

1.80 m

4110 g

37 mm

-

-

Optional PartsStandard Parts

User-Friendly

Power Wash
Hose Management

Optional Brushes

Smart Clamps

Technical Specifications

i-wash

Power Wash
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