

## i-wash



## **Technical Specifications**

i-wash	Basic Reach (1-6)	Pro Reach (1-6)	Power Wash
Material	65% Carbon Fibre	100% Carbon Fibre	65% Carbon Fibre
Working Reach	9.5 m	9.5 m	8 m
Extended Length	8.1 m	8.1 m	6,5 m
Closed Length	1.57 m	1.57 m	1.80 m
Weight	1800 g	1690 g	4110 g
Handle Diameter	37 mm	37 mm	37 mm
Telescopic Extension		Parts 7 to 9 Pole Length 4.10 m Working Height up to 13.5 m Part 10 Pole Length 1.80m. Working Height up to 18.5m	
Extras	Comes Complete with FREE 26cm medium soft brush,		-
	Quick-Lock Gooseneck, 'All Season' Pole Hose & Connector.		







## Standard Parts









